Monday, 2 July 2012

09:00 Welcome of participants

10:00 Opening Session by ILC Chairman

11:30 Visit of the UNOG Library and of the Palais
des Nations

15:00 ILC Plenary

Tuesday, 3 July 2012

10:00 ILC
(During the break: Introduction to Seminar
Working Groups)

15:00 Conference by Mr. Ernest Petri¢ (E)
The Work of the ILC

Wednesday, 4 July 2012

10:00 ILC

15:00 Conference by Ms. Concepcion Escobar
Hernandez (S)
Immunity of State Officials from Foreign
Criminal Jurisdiction

Thursday, S July 2012

10:00 ILC

15:00 Conference by Mr. Georg Nolte (E)
Treaties over Time

Friday, 6 July 2012
10:00 ILC

15:00 Conference by Mr. Donald M. McRae (E)
The Most-Favoured Nation Clause

Monday, 9 July 2012

10:00 Conference by Mr. Shinya Murase (E)
The Protection of Atmosphere in International
Law: Rationale for Codification

15:00 Visit of the CERN

Tuesday, 10 July 2012

10:00 ILC

16:00 Visit of the Alabama Room & Hétel de Ville —
Reception offered by the Republic and Canton
of Geneva

Wednesday, 11 July 2012

10:00 ILC

15:00 Conference by Mr. Eric Tistounet (E)
The Revision of the Mechanisms of Human Rights
Council: An Assessment

Thursday, 12 July 2012

10:00 ILC

15:00 Conference by Mr. Maurice Kamto (F)
Expulsion of Aliens

Friday, 13 July 2012

10:00 ILC

15:00 Option:
Human Rights Committee (Maldives’ Report)
or

Working Groups

Monday, 16 July 2012

10:00 Session at the Graduate Institute (E)
The Protection of Atmosphere in International
Law

15:00 Conference by Ms. Jelena Pejic (E)
Current Challenges to International Humanitarian
Law

Tuesday, 17 July 2012

10:00 ILC

15:00 Brainstorming Seminar at the University of
Geneva (E)
The Protection of the Environment in Relation to
Armed Conflict
Profs. Marie Jacobsson, Marco Sassoli et al.

Wednesday, 18 July 2012

10:00 ILC

15:00 Report of Seminar Working Groups

Thursday, 19 July 2012

10:00 ILC

15:00 Report of Seminar Working Groups

Friday, 20 July 2012

10:00 ILC
Closing Ceremony

* JLC sessions will be held in Room XXI.
Unless specifically indicated, all ILS sessions will
be held in Room XXII
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